Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arabella Haley - (811792) - Tenby - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.19
2:21.96
2:23.73
2:23.97
2:24.36
2:24.51
2:24.64
2:25.64
2:27.87
2:28.37
2:29.33
2:32.85
2:33.25
2:33.62
2:35.67
2:36.58
2:38.31
2:46.39
2:46.61
2:48.48
2:54.52
2:55.70
3:04.15
3:09.24

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

597
588
566
563
559
557
556
544
520
515
505
471
467
464
446
438
424
365
363
351
316
310
269
248

Round

m I I

I =m I

Date

14/10117
02/12/16
18/12/15
02/12/16
20/11/16
24/09/16
18/12/15
01/02/15
21/12114
21/12114
26/09/15
11/10/14
08/02/14
02/11/13
08/02/14
02/03/14
28/09/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
03/03/13
20/10/12
25/11/12
11/03/12
04/12/11

Meet

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
SWWR Regional Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships
Pembrokeshire County Championships

West Wales Regional Championships

Neath Open Meet

West Wales Regional Championships

Llanelli Open Meet 2014

Pembrokeshire County Championships

West Wales Championships

West Wales Championships

Llanelli Open Meet 2013

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs

West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012

Llanelli Open

West Wales Sub Regional Competition

Venue

Haverfordwest
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Stockport
Haverfordwest
Swansea
Haverford West
Swansea
Swansea
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Neath
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llanelli

Haverfordwest

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tenby 3
Pembs Cty 2
Pembs Cty 2
Pembs Cty 2
Pembs Cty 2
Tenby 3
Pembs Cty 2
Tenby 2

1
Pembs Cty 1
Tenby 3
Tenby 4
Tenby 2
Tenby 3
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 4
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 4
Tenby 4
Tenby 2
Tenby 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
2:21.19
2:21.96
2:23.97
2:24.36
2:24.51
2:23.73
2:24.64
2:29.33
2:25.64
2:28.37
2:27.87
2:32.85
2:36.58
2:35.67
2:33.25
2:33.62
2:38.31
2:48.48
2:46.61
2:46.39
2:55.70
2:54.52
3:04.15

3:09.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

597
588
563
559
557
566
556
505
544
515
520
471
438
446
467
464
424
351
363
365
310
316
269
248

Round

F

I

I M

I m =m ™ I

-n

I M

Date

14/10/17
02/12/16
02/12/16
20/11/16
24/09/16
18/12/15
18/12/15
26/09/15
01/02/15
21/12114
21/12/14
11/10/14
02/03/14
08/02/14
08/02/14
02/11/13
28/09/13
03/03/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
25/11/112
20/10/12
11/03/12
04/12/11

Meet

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
Swim Wales National Short Course Championships

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships

SWWR Regional Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships

Pembrokeshire County Championships
Llanelli Open Meet 2014

West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Regional Championships
Neath Open Meet

Pembrokeshire County Championships
Llanelli Open Meet 2013

West Wales Championships

West Wales Championships

West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs
Llanelli Open

West Wales Sub Regional Competition

Venue

Haverfordwest
Swansea
Swansea
Stockport
Haverfordwest
Swansea
Swansea
Haverfordwest
Haverford West
Swansea
Swansea
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Neath
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llanelli

Haverfordwest

Club Swam Under

Tenby
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Tenby
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Tenby
Tenby
Pembs Cty

Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby

Tenby

Page 2/2
Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



