Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arabella Haley - (811792) - Tenby - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.19	597	F	14/10/17	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017	Haverfordwest	Tenby	3
2:21.96	588	F	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	2
2:23.73	566	F	18/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	2
2:23.97	563	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	2
2:24.36	559	Н	20/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Pembs Cty	2
2:24.51	557	F	24/09/16	Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	3
2:24.64	556	Н	18/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	2
2:25.64	544	F	01/02/15	SWWR Regional Championships	Haverford West	Tenby	2
2:27.87	520	Н	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea		1
2:28.37	515	F	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
2:29.33	505	F	26/09/15	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	3
2:32.85	471	F	11/10/14	Pembrokeshire County Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	4
2:33.25	467	Н	08/02/14	West Wales Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	2
2:33.62	464		02/11/13	Neath Open Meet	Neath	Tenby	3
2:35.67	446	F	08/02/14	West Wales Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	2
2:36.58	438	F	02/03/14	Llanelli Open Meet 2014	Llanelli	Tenby	2
2:38.31	424	F	28/09/13	Pembrokeshire County Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	4
2:46.39	365	Н	09/02/13	West Wales Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	2
2:46.61	363	F	09/02/13	West Wales Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	2
2:48.48	351	F	03/03/13	Llanelli Open Meet 2013	Llanelli	Tenby	2
2:54.52	316	F	20/10/12	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs	Haverfordwest	Tenby	4
2:55.70	310	F	25/11/12	West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012	Haverfordwest	Tenby	4
3:04.15	269	F	11/03/12	Llanelli Open	Llanelli	Tenby	2
3:09.24	248	F	04/12/11	West Wales Sub Regional Competition	Haverfordwest	Tenby	4

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.19	597	F	14/10/17	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017	Haverfordwest	Tenby	3
2:21.96	588	F	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	2
2:23.97	563	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	2
2:24.36	559	Н	20/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Pembs Cty	2
2:24.51	557	F	24/09/16	Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	3
2:23.73	566	F	18/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	2
2:24.64	556	Н	18/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	2
2:29.33	505	F	26/09/15	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	3
2:25.64	544	F	01/02/15	SWWR Regional Championships	Haverford West	Tenby	2
2:28.37	515	F	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
2:27.87	520	Н	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea		1
2:32.85	471	F	11/10/14	Pembrokeshire County Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	4
2:36.58	438	F	02/03/14	Llanelli Open Meet 2014	Llanelli	Tenby	2
2:35.67	446	F	08/02/14	West Wales Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	2
2:33.25	467	Н	08/02/14	West Wales Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	2
2:33.62	464		02/11/13	Neath Open Meet	Neath	Tenby	3
2:38.31	424	F	28/09/13	Pembrokeshire County Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	4
2:48.48	351	F	03/03/13	Llanelli Open Meet 2013	Llanelli	Tenby	2
2:46.61	363	F	09/02/13	West Wales Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	2
2:46.39	365	Н	09/02/13	West Wales Championships	Haverfordwest	Tenby	2
2:55.70	310	F	25/11/12	West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012	Haverfordwest	Tenby	4
2:54.52	316	F	20/10/12	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs	Haverfordwest	Tenby	4
3:04.15	269	F	11/03/12	Llanelli Open	Llanelli	Tenby	2
3:09.24	248	F	04/12/11	West Wales Sub Regional Competition	Haverfordwest	Tenby	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS